

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.18558-18560/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 24/07/2000 in CMP 11003/2000
& Order dated 27/10/2000 in CMP 11003 & 17323/2000 in CCCA 107/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

ANDHRA PRADESH MINERAL DEV. CORP. LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. TRIMEX MINERALS P. LTD.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With S.L.P.(C) No.6410-6411 of 2001

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 24/09/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s) Ms. T. Anamika,Adv.
& Resp. in SLP (C) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.
6410-11/2001:

For Respondent (s) Mr. Rajiv S. Roy,Adv.
& Petnr. in SLP (C) Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.
6410-11/2001:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Four weeks for rejoinder in S.L.P. (C)
Nos.18558-18560 of 2000 and counter in S.L.P. (C)
Nos.6410-6411 of 2001. No further adjournment would be
available for this purpose. Two weeks thereafter for
rejoinder in S.L.P. (C) Nos. 6410-6411 of 2001. List both
the matters together after seven weeks.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master